1 5165 Ganceva Natalia SV Diana Ockstadt
2 1731 Haas Gabriele PF  SGes Ludwigshafen 92 94 94 93 373
3 5155 Kopp Helga WT SV Brainkofen 94 90 91 95 370
4 5133 Lentner Gerda BY SG EdelweiB Kirchseeon 92 93 93 90 368
5 5148 Konertz Rita RH  SSF Bonn -Fiinfkampf- 90 92 95 90 367
6 5152 Matthes Anke SC  Pistolenschiitzenverein Neustadt in Sachsen 92 91 95 89 367
7 5128 Muller Doreen BL PSV Olympia Berlin 91 90 93 92 366
8 5157 Kramer Bjorg BD SSV Malschenberg 86 94 95 091 366
9 1734 Schmerling Petra RH  SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 85 97 93 91 366
10 5140 Kbnaipp Katrin ND Eutiner Sportschutzen 1954 88 89 93 95 365
11 5127 Gamer Sabine BD SV Karlsdorf 90 93 87 94 364
12 1738 Haas Petra SC SV Burgstadt 92 92 90 90 364
13 5137 Riphaus Heidi BY SG D'Waldschiitzen Neubiberg 91 90 91 91 363
14 1721 Wimmer Monika BY Kgl. priv. FSG Schutzenbriider Landau 91 92 89 91 363
15 5147 Mathes Susanne RH Neuwieder SGes 1833 91 94 88 90 363
16 5144 Broich Katja NS  Sportverein Brackstedt Schitzensp. 93 93 90 87 363
17 1735 Au Astrid RH  SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 91 87 91 93 362
18 5158 Hirscher Beate BD SGi Heidelberg 89 89 92 092 362
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1727
5168
5151
5134
1736
5136
5132
5159
5154
5149
1726
5135
5163
5156
1719
5146
1725
3526
5166
5153
5167
5143
5139

Steinert
Dresselhaus
Hauns
Schiller
Ohler
Hanna
Greiner

Erb

Hils
Steinke
Schiibel
Steiner
Schlembach
Wink

Asen

Gold
Lehnert
Schirmer
Waldeck
Fischer
Talmon-Denz
Buchholz

Frimmersdorf

Kirstin
Paula
Ulrike
Monika
Anne Marlen
Annette
Sabine
Kornelia
Claudia
Manuela
Eva

Susi
Maria
Beate
Doris
Christine
Angelika
Beatrice
Heike
Cornelia
Yvonne
Christina

Anja

HS
WF
SB
BY
RH
BY
BY
BY
WF
SB
HS
BY
BY

BY
OP
HS
BY
HS
SC
SB
NS
HS

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus

SBr Hovelhof

SV Edelweil Plittersdorf

SSV Brucker Land Firstenfeldbruck
SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000

SSG Ansbach

SG Eintracht Karlsfeld

SG Funfseenland

Sportschitzen Brake-Lippe
SGes Singen 04

SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus
Altschitzen 1920 Weidach

SV Edelweil Reiterswiesen

SV Altheim/Weihung

Kgl. priv. FSG Schitzenbriider Landau
Eichenlaub Saltendorf a. d. Naab
SV 1967 Sulzbach-Taunus

SG Funfseenland

SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955
1. Zwickauer SV 90

SSGem Hohberg

SV Ochsendorf 1891

SV Viktoria 1877 Momberg

91
83
93
90
89
89
92
86
89
89
88
93
89
90
86
90
88
88
86
88
85
89
88

87
97
89
04
90
03
92
01
01
85
03
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03
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86
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90
91
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91
88
84
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90
89
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88
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88
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5126
5161
5130
5131
5129
1739
5162
5142
5141
5138
5150
6590
5145

Vaskovic
Kolbl

Kulig

Alter
GeilRmar
Vogt
Laczynska-Paciocco
Stihrwohldt
Haas
Reichardt
Gmeinwieser
Teckemeyer

Husmann

Suzanna
Susanne
Regina
Marion
Bianka
Elke
Krystyna
Susanne
Antje
Angelika
Ute
Anette

Karin

BD
BY
BY
BY
BR
SC
BY
ND
ND
BY
SB

SSV Neckarau

Kgl. priv. FSG Der Bund Allach
Wildbachschiitzen Landshut
Kgl. priv. SG. Mitterfels

SV Gotzer Bergschutzen

SV Burgstadt

Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg
Segeberger Biirgerschitzen 1955
SGem Norderstedt
Polizei-Sportschutzen Minchen
KKSV Grenzach

NW SV Stoppelmarkt 1955
NW SV Kirchdorf 1907

81
90
85
83
80
88
84
80
84
84
78
85
84

90
90
89
89
87
83
91
87
82
81
86
86
86

91
87
88
92
93
84
85
88
84
88
88
85
78

88
83
87
85
88
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86
88
92
87
87
83
88

350
350
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347
346
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340
850
850
336



